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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabriella Loa3231
GymStars Modesto

9.325 8.800 9.4009.500 37.025
2 13T 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Friar3224
Galaxy

9.175 9.350 9.3509.125 37.000
4T 2 4 3 2 

2 

Rielly Hughes3225
Galaxy

9.575 9.375 9.1258.850 36.925
1 1 6T 5T 3 

3 

Samantha Smith3252
Oroville

9.175 9.125 9.3009.150 36.750
4T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Miranda Miller3233
GymStars Modesto

9.000 9.100 9.1259.300 36.525
8T 6T 2 5T 5 

5 

Devan Brasil3227
GymStars Modesto

9.200 9.150 9.4508.450 36.250
3 4 12 1 6 

6 

Monique Rodriguez3235
GymStars Modesto

8.775 9.250 9.0258.850 35.900
13 3 6T 8 7 

7 

Ruby Cave3223
Galaxy

9.075 9.100 9.0008.600 35.775
6 6T 10 9T 8 

8 

Vanessa Jimenez3239
Marin Elite

8.725 8.950 9.0008.975 35.650
14 9 5 9T 9 

9 

Cassie Peterson3242
Marin Elite

9.050 9.000 8.9508.625 35.625
7 8 9 11 10 

10 

Serenity Humphrey3216
Flips USA

8.900 8.900 8.8758.800 35.475
10T 10 8 13 11 

11 

Natalie Kusie3204
Athletic Horizons

9.000 8.875 9.0758.500 35.450
8T 11 11 7 12 

12 

Sage Ernest3202
Athletic Horizons

8.900 8.200 8.9258.250 34.275
10T 16 14 12 13 

13 

Lydia Cammarata3213
Flips USA

8.425 8.825 8.7008.000 33.950
16 12 16 15 14T

14T

Kylah Rosendahl3205
Athletic Horizons

8.800 8.225 8.6258.300 33.950
12 15 13 16 14T

14T

Veronica Johnson3203
Athletic Horizons

8.600 8.800 8.8007.725 33.925
15 13T 17 14 16 

16 

Olivia Ruggiero3210
Cal-Star

8.350 8.125 8.3758.050 32.900
17 17 15 17 17 

17 

Julia Schulman3212
Cal-Star

7.650 7.750 8.3007.400 31.100
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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